. : : : ; ; 2016 Fee Schedule
Please note: Transactions listed must be accompanied by this form. This form may be reproduced. HA NAPHA — main office
MEMBER # Phone # () P.O. Box 2187

Nty Amusdeom Pexeorian Vi Asxinth Santa Rosa, CA 95405
NAME 707-544-5807
TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP MEMBER NON-MEMBER QTY TOTAL
ADDRESS Transfer of Ownership fee - based upon recorded owner of horse | $ 40 $70
at time of sale. Please retumn original certificate of registration
CITY STATE P COUNTRY along with the transfer fee and current photos - see instructions
- - — or transfer of owner at www.napha,
MEMBERSHIP (Membership runs from Jan. - Dec.) includes subscription to e-newsletter for ansfer of Qwner &L v na0Ra.El
owner 'Menl1ber (Ouns ahNAPHA-reglstered Purelred) - $70 SERVICES* (Subject to Shipping & Handling fees.) MEMBER NON-MEMBER
Int'er.natlona Membership . . $ 80 Vg Labels 100 A
Aflt?lonado (Dogs not gurrently own a NAPHA registered, purebred Peruvian Horse) $50 Application for Judge or Steward Card $50 N/A
Junior (As of January 1 is under the age of 18) $25 Special Reports/Research $35/Hr $75/Hr
Reports (Show Records/Pedigrees/Progeny...) $ 10 $ 20
REGISTRATION MEMBER NON-MEMBER | QTY TOTAL DEADLINES AND FINES MEMBER NON-MEMBER
Registration completed within 1 year of age - DNAPV required $ 55 $110 Returned Check Fee $ 30 $ 45
Registration over 12 months of age - DNAIPV required $105 $210 Stallion Report Filed January 10, anually $ 55 $65
Registration over 24 months of age - DNAIPV required $155 $510 Late Stallion Report Filed after January 11 $105 $210
Recording a lease or agent agreement of a horse $15 $25 Amendment to a filed Stallion Report $30 $60
Registration of Importation Horse - DNA required $130 $610 Shipped Semen/Frozen Semen Forms Stallion Permit: N/C N/C
Registration of a Part Peruvian Horse any age - DNAIPV required $ 55 $ 85 prior to breeding
Registration of a stallion for breeding purposes (including DNA) $155 $210 Late $105 $110
Registration of a stallion for breeding purposes (DNA already done) $105 $160 Mare Owner Statement prior to breeding N/C N/C
Transfer from the Canadian Registry - DNAPV required $50 $100 Late $ 55 $ 60
il DNA $60 $85 Verification of Insemination Form Deadline (see form) N/C N/C
DNA-Coat Color Tests (Red Factor/Agouti) 1 Test | $35 $ 50 Late : $ 55 $ 60
Cream, Pearl, Silver, and/or Sabino Each Additional Test | $ 20 $ 25 Al other Frozen Semen Forms Deadline: see form NC NC
Filing DNA from another lab with UCD $15 $25 Late $ 55 $ 60
Rejection Fee (paperwork returned to Owner - due to incomplete information | $ 25 $35 Embryo Transfer Forms Permit; 20 days prior 0 Flushing | N/C N/C
or insufficient fees)
Reopening a Dead Pending File - files considered “dead” after 180 days | $ 35 $55 Late $105 $110
Name Change $ 55 $110 Report due by following January 10th N/C N/C
Copy from NAPHA Files $15 $ 30 Late $ 55 $ 60
Duplicate Certificate $ 30 $ 60
Replace existing PP/AA Certificate with a NAPHA Certificate $ 45 N/A
— — TOTAL:
Replacement Certificate (when Original s returned) $15 $30
Rush Registration Work- exta (5 woring dys i pgeork is i ocer $ 50 $100 PAY IN US. FUNDS BY CHECK, MONEY ORDER, MASTERCARD, VISA or DISCOVER. (Please do not send cash.)
Registration of Suffix/Prefix $105 $160
MCVISAIDISCOVER # EXP.DATE
Registration fees and fines are non-refundable and non-transferable.
02/01/2016 - Fees are subject to change without notice. NAME ON CARD Security #
Mail registrations & transfers to:
Livestock Records Corporation SIGNATURE.
NAPHA — REGISTRATION

2417 Holly Lane, Ottawa, Ontario, Canada K1V O0M7



